
Date Monday, 12 Jan 26 Tuesday, 13 Jan 26 Thursday, 15 Jan 26

Room Conference Room Conference Room Conference Room Aquarium Conference Room

08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45

09:00

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:00 Coffee break

10:15
10:30

10:45
11:00
11:15 Coffee break
11:30 Coffee break
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00 Coffee break
14:15
14:30 Paczesny
14:45
15:00
15:15 Piyush
15:30
15:45 Coffee break
16:00 Sashuk
16:15
16:30
16:45 Kubas
17:00
17:15
17:30 Waluk
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30

18:45

19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00

 …

Introduction/Opening/Closing
Plenary talk / Lecture
Flash talks (5 mins)
Training
Networking program
Program break

Wrap-up/Closing

Dinner

Social event in Weimar

Get-Together Scala

Flash talks by DRs 1-6

PI meeting: 
Next steps, preparation of 

mid-term meeting

Flash talks by DRs 7-12

Labtour by POLLIB

"Research Data Management 
in the Molecular Sciences" 

by C. Steinbeck

"Polymer membranes" 
by J. Jansen

Dinner

"Design your photo-switch" 
by SciClus

Good Scientific Practice 
Instruction 

by B. Dietzek-Ivanšić

Lunch & Registration

Lunch

Flash talks by DRs 13-16

"Stable  dyes" 
by D. Gryko

1st PhotoBrane & Interfaces4Life Network Meeting // 12 - 16 January 2026

"Quantifiying binding interactions with 
surface plasmon resonance" 

by U. Neugebauer

"Advanced microscopy of lipid bilayers" 
by C. Eggeling

"MOFs in membranes" 
by J. Coronas

Wednesday, 14 Jan 26

"Molecular Photoswitches" by 
S. Hecht

Introduction by M. Presselt

"Beyond the Wall: How Biological and 
Artificial Interfaces Shape Resistance 

and Detection" by R. Ehricht

Coffee break

Coffee break

"NOMAD/FAIRmat" 
by C. Draxl

Labtours at IPHT

"Planning and managing your 
PhD" 

by S&M

Lunch Lunch


