

1st PhotoBrane & Interfaces4Life Network Meeting // 12 - 16 January 2026

Date	Monday, 12 Jan 26 Tuesday, 13 Jan 26		Wednesday, 14 Jan 26		Thursday, 15 Jan 26
Room 08:00 08:15 08:30	Conference Room	Conference Room	Conference Room	Aquarium	Conference Room
08:45 09:00 09:15 09:30 09:45		"MOFs in membranes" by J. Coronas	"Molecular Photoswitches" by S. Hecht		Theyond the Wall: How Brangsoil and Arthodo Hierbrane Disper Resistance and Detection" by R. Emicro
10:00		Coffee break	Coffee	break	surface plasmon resonance" by U. Neugebauer
10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00	Introduction by M. Presselt	"Research Data Management in the Molecular Sciences" by C. Steinbeck	Flash talks by DRs 1-6		"Advanced microscopy of sped blayers by C. Eggeling
11:15	Coffee breek	Coffee break	Coffee break		
11:30 11:45 12:00	Coffee break Good Scientific Practice	Flash talks by DRs 13-16	Labtours at IPHT		
12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00	Instruction by B. Dietzek-Ivanšić	Lunch	Lunch		Lunch
13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30	Lunch & Registration	"Stable dyes" by D. Gryko Coffee break	"Planning and managing your PhD" by S&M	PI meeting: Next steps, preparation of mid-term meeting	"NOMAD/FAIRmat" by C. Draxt
	"Polymer membranes" by J. Jansen	"Design your photo-switch" by SciClus			Paczesny Piyush
15:45	Coffee break		.,		
16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30	Flash talks by DRs 7-12	Social event in Weimar			Sashuk Kubas
					Waluk
	Get-Together Scala		Labtour by POLLIB		
18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00			Dinner		Wrap-up/Closing Dinner
					Introduction/Opening/Closing Plenary talk / Lecture Flash talks (5 mins) Training Networking program Program break